
SN League Day Date Time Venue Score

1 TD METEO v/s Health - Orthopaedic Dept Mon 23.03.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

2 TD Industry & Commerce v/s Government Printing Wed 25.03.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

3 TD Education HQ v/s PSC/Local Govt Fri 27.03.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

4 TD Agro Forestry v/s BSH Mon 30.03.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

5 TD METEO v/s Government Printing Wed 01.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

6 TD Health - Orthopaedic Dept v/s Industry & Commerce Fri 03.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

7 TD Education HQ v/s BSH Wed 08.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

8 TD Agro Forestry v/s PSC/Local Govt Fri 10.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

9 TD Industry & Commerce v/s METEO Mon 13.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

10 TD Government Printing v/s Health - Orthopaedic Dept Fri 17.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

11 TD Education HQ v/s Agro Forestry Mon 20.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

12 TD PSC/Local Govt v/s BSH Wed 22.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

13 TD METEO v/s Education HQ Fri 24.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

14 TD Health - Orthopaedic Dept v/s PSC/Local Govt Mon 27.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

15 TD Industry & Commerce v/s Agro Forestry Mon 04.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

16 TD BSH v/s Government Printing Wed 06.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

17 TD PSC/Local Govt v/s METEO Fri 08.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

18 TD Education HQ v/s Health - Orthopaedic Dept Mon 11.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

19 TD PSC/Local Govt v/s Industry & Commerce Wed 13.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

20 TD Agro Forestry v/s Government Printing Thurs 14.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

21 TD METEO v/s BSH Fri 15.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

22 TD Health - Orthopaedic Dept v/s Agro Forestry Tues 19.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

23 TD Industry & Commerce v/s BSH Thurs 21.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

24 TD Government Printing v/s Education HQ Fri 22.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

25 TD Agro Forestry v/s METEO Mon 25.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

26 TD BSH v/s Health - Orthopaedic Dept Wed 27.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

27 TD Education HQ v/s Industry & Commerce Thurs 28.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

28 TD PSC/Local Govt v/s Government Printing Fri 29.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4
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